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BRUNSWICK	
  GROUP	
   	
   www.brunswickgroup.com	
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  Applewhaite	
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   tapplewhaite@brunswickgroup.com	
  	
   	
   	
   carl@amorim.blog.br	
  
	
  
CIVITAS	
  GROUP	
   	
   www.civitasgroup.com	
  
Julie	
  Anderson	
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  Director	
  &	
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  Operating	
  Officer	
   janderson@civitasgroup.com	
   	
  
	
  
ETHOS	
   	
   www.ethosvo.org	
  

Tony	
  Clarke*	
   Co-­‐Founder	
   	
   tony.clarke@ethosvo.org	
  
Robert	
  Pye*	
   Co-­‐Founder	
  	
   	
   robert.pye@ethosvo.org	
   	
    
	
  
EUCLID	
  NETWORK	
   	
   www.euclidnetwork.eu	
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  Addarii*	
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   filippo.addarii@euclidnetwork.eu	
  
	
   	
   Co-­‐Founder	
   	
   	
   	
   filippo.addarii@euclidnetwork.eu	
  
EUROPEAN	
  COMMISSION	
  	
   	
   ec.europa.eu	
  
Fabrizio	
  Sestini*	
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  DG	
  Information	
  Society	
   fabrizio.sestini@ec.europa.eu	
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  Access	
  to	
  Technology	
  for	
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Sara	
  Boettiger	
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  &	
  CEO	
   sara@gatd.org	
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  Policy	
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Marco	
  Pancini*	
   Senior	
  Policy	
  Manager,	
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  Europe	
   	
   pancini@google.com	
  
	
  
GOVERNMENT	
  OF	
  CANADA	
   	
   www.international.gc.ca	
  
Arif	
  Lalani	
   Canadian	
  Ambassador	
  to	
  the	
  UAE	
   	
   arif.lalani@international.gc.ca	
  
Monika	
  Surma	
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   monika.surma@international.gc.ca	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Foreign	
  Affairs	
  and	
  International	
  Trade	
  	
  
Niall	
  Cronin	
   Deputy	
  Director	
  (Outreach),	
  Department	
  of	
  	
  	
   niall.cronin@international.gc.ca	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Foreign	
  Affairs	
  and	
  International	
  Trade	
   	
  

	
  



 
 

 
 

2	
  
 

	
  
GSA	
  (General	
  Services	
  Administration,	
  US	
  Government)	
   	
   www.gsa.gov	
  
Karen	
  Trebon	
   Deputy	
  Program	
  Manager	
   	
   karen.trebon@gsa.gov	
   Karen.trebon@gsa.gov	
  
	
  
IESE	
   	
   	
   www.iese.edu	
  
Pankaj	
  Ghemawat	
   Professor;	
  Author	
  World	
  3.0	
   	
   pghemawat@iese.edu	
  
	
  
IMPACT	
  INSTITUTE	
   	
   www.theimpactinstitute.org	
  

Mihaela	
  Ulieru	
   President	
   	
   mihaela@theimpactinstitute.org	
  
	
  
INSTITUTE	
  FOR	
  COMPETITIVENESS,	
  INDIA	
   WWW.competitiveness.in	
   www.euclidnetwork.eu	
  

Amit	
  Kapoor*	
   Honorary	
  Chairman	
   amit.kapoor@competitiveness.in	
  	
   	
  
	
  
INSTITUTE	
  ON	
  GOVERNANCE	
   	
   www.iog.ca	
   www.internetsociety.org	
  
Maryantonett	
  Flumian	
   President	
   	
   mflumian@iog.ca	
  
	
  
INSTITUTO	
  DE	
  ENGENHARIA	
  (Brazil)	
   www.ie.org.br	
   	
  
Carl	
  Amorim	
   Councelor	
  	
   	
   carl@amorim.blog.br	
  
	
  
INTERNET	
  SOCIETY	
   	
   	
   www.internetsociety.org	
  
Lynn	
  St.	
  Amour	
   President	
  &	
  CEO	
   	
   st.amour@isoc.org	
   	
   	
  
	
  
MARKLE	
  FOUNDATION	
   	
   	
   www.markle.org	
  
Stefaan	
  Verhulst	
   Chief	
  of	
  Research;	
  Co-­‐Founder	
  GovLab	
   	
   sverhulst@markle.org	
   	
  
	
  
MARTIN	
  PROSPERITY	
  INSTITUTE	
   	
   www.martinprosperity.org	
   	
  
Jamison	
  Steeve*	
   Executive	
  Director	
   	
   jamison.steeve@rotman.utoronto.ca	
  	
   	
  
	
  
NETHOPE	
   	
   	
   www.nethope.org	
  
Bill	
  Brindley	
   Chief	
  Executive	
  Officer	
   	
   wbrindley@nethope.org	
  
Tina	
  Lee*	
   Director,	
  Strategic	
  Partnerships	
   	
   tina.lee@nethope.org	
  
	
  
OCAD	
  (Ontario	
  College	
  of	
  Art	
  and	
  Design)	
   	
   www.ocadu.ca	
  
Jutta	
  Treviranus	
   Professor	
  &	
  Director,	
  Inclusive	
  Design	
  	
   	
   jtreviranus@faculty.ocadu.ca	
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  Centre	
  &	
  Inclusive	
  Design	
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  CANADA	
   	
   www.horizons.gc.ca	
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Judy	
  Watling*	
   Director	
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   judy.watling@horizons.gc.ca	
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  FOUNDATION	
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  Director	
   	
   smadsbjerg@rockfound.org	
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  Richman	
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TECHNOLOGY	
  ACCELERATOR	
   www.canadainternational.gc.ca/new_york	
   www.sap.com	
  
Miriam	
  Leia	
  Bekkouche	
   Founder	
  of	
  Canadian	
  Technology	
  Accelerator,	
  New	
  York	
  City	
   miriam.leia@gmail.com	
  
	
  
UN	
  GLOBAL	
  COMPACT	
   	
   	
   www.un.org	
  
Georg	
  Kell	
   Executive	
  Director	
   	
   kell@un.org	
  
Ursula	
  Wynhoven	
   General	
  Counsel	
   	
   wynhoven@un.org	
  	
   	
  
	
  
USAID	
   	
   	
   www.usaid.gov	
  

Sarah	
  Glass	
   Private	
  Enterprise	
  Officer,	
  IdEA	
  Global	
  Partnerships	
  Team	
  
	
  
US	
  CYBER	
  CHALLENGE	
   	
   	
   www.uscyberchallenge.org	
  

Karen	
  Evans	
   National	
  Director	
   	
   kevans@uscyberchallenge.org	
  
	
   	
  
US	
  DEPARTMENT	
  OF	
  STATE	
   	
   www.state.gov	
   	
  
Thomas	
  Debass	
   Deputy	
  Special	
  Representative	
  for	
  Global	
  Partnerships,	
  Global	
  	
  	
  	
   debasst@state.gov	
  
	
   	
  	
  Partnership	
  Initiative	
  
Robert	
  Haynie	
   Senior	
  Advisor,	
  Global	
  Partnerships	
  	
   	
   haynierr@state.gov	
  
	
   	
  	
  	
  Initiative	
  	
  	
  	
   	
  
Aldrinana	
  Leung	
   Global	
  Partnerships	
  Advisor,	
  Global	
  Partnership	
  Initiative	
   leunga@state.gov	
  
Frances	
  Colón	
   Deputy	
  Science	
  and	
  Technology	
  Advisor	
  to	
  the	
  Secretary	
  of	
  State	
   colonf@state.gov	
  
Lorin	
  Kavanaugh-­‐Ulku	
   Communications	
  Director,	
  Global	
  Partnerships	
  Initiative	
   kavanaugh-­‐ulkulm@state.gov	
  
Raabia	
  Budhwani	
   Global	
  Partnerships	
  Advisor,	
  Global	
  Partnership	
  Initiative	
   budhwanir@state.gov	
  	
  
	
   	
  
	
  
WHITE	
  HOUSE	
  OFFICE	
  OF	
  SCIENCE	
  &	
  TECHNOLOGY	
   www.whitehouse.gov/administration/ostp/eop	
  
Tom	
  Kalil	
   Deputy	
  Director	
  for	
  Technology	
  &	
  Innovation	
   thomas_a_kalil@ostp.eop.gov	
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   www.worldvision.org	
  
Brad	
  Henderson*	
   Global	
  Advisor,	
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  &	
  Partnering	
   	
   brad_henderson@worldvision.ca	
  
Terry	
  Gray	
   Business	
  Development	
  –	
  Team	
  Leader	
   	
   terry_gray@worldvision.ca	
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